ASHO4U SPORT HORSE IN HAND CLASS SCHEDULE

WEDNESDAY APRIL 24

Time
1:00
1:05
1:10
1:15
1:20
1:25
1:30
1:35
1:40
1:45
1:50
1:55
2:00
2:05
2:10
2:15
2:20
2:25
2:30

2:35
2:40
2:45
2:50
3:05
3:10
3:15
3:20
3:25
3:30
3:35
3:40
3:45
3:50
3:55
4:00
4:05
4:10
4:15
4:20
4:25
4:30
4:35
4:40
4:45
4:50
4:55
5:00

Class
338
339
344
345
345
345
345
345
350
351
351
351
351
351
351
351
359
359
359

360
360
360
360
365
365
366
366
351
345

Description
PB Stallions 2 & 3 Yrs. Old
PB Stallions 4 & Over
PB Geldings 2 & 3 Yr Olds
PB Geldings 4 & Over
PB Geldings 4 & over
PB Geldings 4 & over
PB Geldings 4 & over
PB Geldings 4 & Over
PB Mares 2 & 3 Yr Old
PB Mares 4 & Over
PB Mares 4 & Over
PB Mares 4 & Over
PB Mares 4 & Over
PB Mares 4 & Over
PB Mares 4 & Over
PB Mares 4 & Over
HA/AA Geldings AATH
HA/AA Geldings AATH
HA/AA Geldings AATH
BREAK
BREAK

HA/AA Geld. JTH 18 & Under
HA/AA Geld JTH 18& Under

HA/AA Geld JTH 18&Under
HA/AA Geld JTH 18&Under
HA/AA Mares AATH
HA/AA Mares AATH

HA/AA Mares JTH 18&Under
HA/AA Nares JTH 18&Under

PB Mares 4 & Over
PB Geldings 4 & Over

No.

673

108

RING A Kari McClain

Horse

Magico

Rio Visionary

203 AM Power Point

344
624
672

136

Marwan's Phantom Heir
GG Power & Fame
Del Cinco

Mi Novia |

213 JKL Daisys Dream
342 Al Marha Adele

345
602
628

DLC Power of Love
Felicity PA
Morning Song NA

711 AM Notorious Star

346
497
625

113
129
131
348
347
641
269
641
116
282

RS Gold Star
HRH Desire A Star
Dauntless Romeo

Cashs Sunset Bey
Odysseys Straw Man RDA
KMA Surfer Boy

RS The Little Man

LH Gypsy Jewel

Miss Coco Chanel

Tiffany Grace

Miss Coco Chanel

Velvet Cyte

Besso Leo

Handler
Travis Mahoney

Jessica Key
Cassandra Webb
Jackie Alkin
Anna Filleti
Travis Mahoney

Travis Mahoney
Jill Loskill

Jackie Alkin
Jerry B Hamilton

Montanas Arabians

Anna N. Fiilleti
Jerry B Hamilton
Jerry B. Hamilton
Madeline Jahns
Becky Downing

Jessica Nordqvist
Amanda Klinger
Lyra Wagner
Sophia Parkinson
Melissa Miller
Melissa Miller
Aubree Kaliski
Amanda Klinger
Madeline Jahns
Sandra Mitchell



ASHO4U SPORT HORSE IN HAND CLASS SCHEDULE

WEDNESDAY APRIL 24

Time

1:10
1:15
1:20
1:25
1:30
1:35
1:40
1:45
1:50
1:55
2:00
2:05
2:10
2:15
2:20
2:25
2:30

2:35
2:40
2:45
2:50
3:05
3:10
3:15
3:20
3:25
3:30
3:35
3:40
3:45
3:50
3:55
4:00
4:05
4:10
4:15
4:20
4:25
4:30
4:35
4:40
4:45
4:50
4:55
5:00

Class

341
342
347
347
347
347
347
348
348
353
353
353
353
353
353
353
353

354
355A
3558

356

357

357

357

362

362

353

348

347

347

Description

PB Stallions

PB Stallions JTR 18 & Under

PB Geldings AATH
PB Geldings AATH
PB Geldings AATH
PB Geldings AATH
PB Geldings AATH

PB Geldings JTR 18 & Under
PB Geldings JTH 18&Umder

PB Mares AATH

PB Mares AATH

PB Mares AATH

PB Mares AATH

PB Mares AATH

PB Mares AATH

PB Mares AATH

PB Mares AATH

BREAK

BREAK

PB Mares JTH 18 & Under
HA/AA Stallions 2 & Over

HA/AA Stallions 2 & Over ATH
HA/AA Geldings 2 & 3 Yr Old

HA/AA Geldings 4 & Over
HA/AA Geldings 4 & Over
HA/AA Geldings 4 & Over
HA/AA Mares 2 & 3 Yr Old
HA/AA Mares 2 & 3 Yr Old
PB Mares AATH

PB Geldings JTH 18&Under
PB Geldings AATH

PB Geldings AATH

Ring B Wendy Johnson

Horse

673 Magico

108 Rio Visionary
203 AM Power Point

344 Marwan's Phantom Heir

624 GG Power & Fame
672 Del Cinco

624 GG Power & Fame
626 La Paz NA

116 Velvet Cyte

126 Al Marha Tiffany
136 Mi Novia |

213 JKL Daisys Dream
342 Al Marha Adele
345 DLC Power of Love
628 Morning Song NA
711 AM Notorious Star

627 Steel Cordelia

712 Prince Charming RS
712 Prince Charming RS
346 RS Gold Star

113 Cashs Sunset Bey

129 Odysseys Straw Man RDA

625 Dauntless Romeo
347 LH Gypsy Jewel
641 Miss Coco Chanel
116 Velvet Cyte

648 Mr Universe

648 Mr Universe

282 Besso Leo

Handler

Chelsea Burman

Jessica Key
Cassandra Webb
Linda Dubois

Miki Couchoud
Chelsea Burman
Katherine Dobrotin
Katherine Dobrotin
Maren Cochran
Margaret Blackburn
Chelsea Burman
Jill Loskill

Melissa Miller
Jerry B. Hamiton
Mickey Couchoud
Jerry B. Hamilton

Katherine Dobrotin
Jerry B. Hamilton
Jerry B. Hamilton
Jerry B. Hamilton
Jessica Nordqvist
Amanda Klinger
Becky Downing
Jackie Alkin

Cara Phelps
Madeline Jahns
Vela Waggoner
Vela Waggoner
Sandra Mitchell





